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Trapzilla® Sample Ports

A THERMACO® Technology TZSP-48 Specifications

TECHNICAL DATA
Materials:
Inlet/Outlet Size:
Fall Gradient:

Rotationally Molded Polyethylene
4” (102 mm)

7.8” (198 mm)

FEATURES:
•	 Constructed of corrosion resistant materials 

suitable for installation in virtually any 
location.

•	 Compact footprint.
•	 7.8” (198 mm) fall to meet vertical waterfall 

filling access.
•	 Optional field-modifiable extension collar 

available to bring lid up to grade.
•	 Patent-pending flume technology narrows and 

accelerates incoming flows preventing build-
up of sediment in inlet.
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MATERIAL (UNLESS NOTED)

FINISH (UNLESS NOTED)

646 GREENSBORO STREET
PO BOX 2548, ASHEBORO, NC 27203

VOICE 336-629-4651 FAX 336-626-5739
Decimals
.XX +/- .03
.XXX +/- .015

Unless otherwise specified
Dimensions are in inches

Tolerances
Angular
+/- 1°

CHECKED SIZE REV. NO. DWG NO.

PART NO. C
SCALE RELEASE DATE SHEET     OF

ENGINEERING

DRAWN DATE

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

4.5 in
[11.4 cm]

4.5 in
[11.4 cm]

26 in
[66 cm]

22 in
[55.9 cm]

17.8 in
[45.2 cm]

7.8 in
[19.8 cm]

15.6 in
[39.5 cm]

6 in
[15.3 cm]

10 in [25.4 cm]CLEARANCE FROM
TOP OF TANK REQUIRED FOR

LID REMOVAL

OUTLET

INLET

SIDE VIEW

4" PIPE
INLET/OUTLET

END VIEW

TOP VIEW
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Trapzilla® Sample Ports

READ instruction manual included with 
system before doing anything.

Install unit allowing for the minimum 
clearances shown.

Make piping connections with rubber 
“No Hub” connectors.

Keep outlet piping as straight as pos-
sible. Use only “sweep” connections.

If installing in conjuction with other 
Thermaco products, include cleanout 
port between each unit.

DO NOT reduce pipe size on outlet 
piping.

DO NOT install “P” trap on outlet 
connection.

INSTALLATION  INFORMATION

Suggested Minimum Footprint Dimensions

NOTE:  Drawing for reference only.  Equip-
ment must be installed in compliance with 
all applicable laws, regulations and codes, 
including plumbing codes.  Installation should 
be performed by a qualified plumber.

A THERMACO® Technology TZSP-48 Specifications

Job Specification:

Wastewater Sampling Port(s) shall be Thermaco Trapzilla Sampling Port as manufactured by Thermaco, Inc., 
Asheboro, North Carolina as noted on plans.

Sampling Port Specifications:

Furnish and install ___ Thermaco Trapzilla Model No. TZSP-48, linear low-density rotationally molded polyethylene 
wastewater sampling port(s) for below-ground installation with fully removable polyethylene self-positioning keyed 
cover equipped with brass fasteners for sampling access, 7.8” (198mm) fall for veritcal waterfall filling access, 4” (102 
mm) Inlet/Outlet interior diameter, and patent-pending flume technology for preventing sediment build-up in inlet.

Trapzilla Sample Ports 
require 6” (15.24 cm) of 
clearance all the way 

around the lid from walls 
or other structures to 
allow for servicing.
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